(Street) CHICAGO

(City)

IL

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person\* Labor Impact Fund, L.P.

(State)

60611

(Zip)

FORM 4

# **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

# STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden

	tion 1(b).	iue. See		File					a) of the Secue Investment (					34		nours	per re	sponse:	0.	<u> </u>
	nd Address of	Reporting Person*			_   <u>SF</u> <u>TF</u>	HEN ELE	IAND COM	OA.	cker or Tradin H NICATIO	_		VA/	[	(Ch	Relationship neck all appl Direct	icable)		10% O		
(Last) (First) (Middle) 900 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE SUITE 1100				3. [	SHEN ]  3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 07/30/2024							Officer (give title word of the specify below)  See Explanation of Responses								
(Street) CHICAGO IL 60611				_   4. li								Lin	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)  Form filed by One Reporting Person  Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)		Ru	Che	ck this box	to inc	c) Transa	nsa	ction was n	nade p	oursuant		tract, instruct		ı plan t	hat is intend	ed to	
		Tab	le I - Nor	ı-Deriv	vative	Se	curitie	s Ac	cquired, D	isp	osed o	of, or	r Bene	eficial	ly Owne	d				
1. Title of \$	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Trans Date (Month		ar)	2A. Deem Execution if any (Month/Da	Date	Code (In:			ed of, or Beneficially Owned  Securities Acquired (A) or posed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Owned Following Reported  Securities Securities Securities (D) or Indirect (D) or Indirect (D) Ownership (Instr. 4)								
									Code	′	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transad (Instr. 3	and 4)			,	
Common	Stock <sup>(1)</sup>														4,10	00,375		I	By LIF Vista, LLC <sup>(2)</sup>	
		T							quired, Dis s, options						Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)  2. Onversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security  3. Transaction Date Execution (Month/Day/Year) if any (Month/Day		Date, Tran		ansaction of De Se Ac (A) Dis		of Ex		. Date Exercisable and xpiration Date Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Secur (Instr. 3 and 4)			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficia Owned Following Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	s Silly	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficia Ownersh ect (Instr. 4)			
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable		opiration	Title	O N O	lumber						
Restricted Stock Unit	(3)	07/30/2024			A		4,751		02/13/2025	02	2/13/2025	Com		4,751	\$0	4,751		I	See footnot	te <sup>(4)</sup>
(Last) 900 NOF SUITE 1 (Street) CHICAC (City)	Grosvenor RTH MICH 100 GO	Reporting Person* r Inc.  (First) IGAN AVENUE  IL  (State)	(Midd 6061 (Zip)																	
(Last) (First) (Middle) 900 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE SUITE 1100																				

(Last) 900 NORTH MIC SUITE 1100	(First) HIGAN AVENUE	(Middle)
(Street) CHICAGO	IL	60611
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address LIF AIV 1, L.I		
(Last) 900 NORTH MIC SUITE 1100	(First) HIGAN AVENUE	(Middle)
(Street) CHICAGO	IL	60611
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address GCM Investme	· -	
(Last) 900 NORTH MIC SUITE 1100	(First) HIGAN AVE	(Middle)
(Street) CHICAGO	IL	60611
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Grosvenor Cap  (Last) 900 NORTH MIC SUITE 1100	vital Management (First)	Holdings, LLLP  (Middle)
(Street) CHICAGO	IL	60611
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Name and Address		2
(Last) 900 NORTH MIC SUITE 1100	(First) HIGAN AVENUE	(Middle)
(Street) CHICAGO	IL	60611
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address GCM V, LLC	of Reporting Person*	
(Last) 900 NORTH MIC SUITE 1100	(First) HIGAN AVENUE	(Middle)
(Street) CHICAGO	IL	60611
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Sacks Michael		

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
900 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE								
SUITE 1100								
(Street)								
CHICAGO	IL	60611						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. This Form 4 is filed jointly by LIF Vista, LLC ("LIF Vista"), Labor Impact Fund, L.P. ("Labor Fund"), LIF AIV 1, L.P. ("LIF AIV"), GCM Investments GP, LLC ("GCM GP"), Grosvenor Capital Management Holdings, LLLP ("Grosvenor Capital Holdings"), GCM Grosvenor Holdings, LLC ("GCM Holdings"), GCM Grosvenor Inc. ("GCM Grosvenor"), GCM V, LLC ("GCM V") and Michael J. Sacks (collectively, the "Reporting Persons"). Each of the Reporting Persons disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that any Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- 2. Securities owned directly by LIF Vista. Labor Fund and LIF AIV, as the owners of all the outstanding membership interests of LIF Vista, may be deemed to beneficially own such securities. GCM GP, as the managing member of LIF Vista and the general partner of each of Labor Fund and LIF AIV, may be deemed to beneficially own such securities. Grosvenor Capital Holdings, as the sole member of GCM GP, may be deemed to beneficially own such securities. GCM Grosvenor, as the sole member of GCM Holdings, may be deemed to beneficially own such securities. GCM Grosvenor, as the sole member of GCM Holdings, may be deemed to beneficially own such securities. GCM V, as a shareholder of GCM Grosvenor, may be deemed to beneficially own such securities. Mr. Sacks, as the manager of GCM V, may be deemed to beneficially own such securities.
- 3. Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive one share of common stock.
- 4. Represents securities awarded to James DiMola in his capacity as a director of the Issuer. Mr. DiMola currently serves as LIF Vista's director designee on the Board of Directors of the Issuer. In connection with this arrangement, any equity-based securities awarded to Mr. DiMola in his capacity as a director of the Issuer will be held by Mr. DiMola on behalf of LIF Vista or its affiliates, transferred by Mr. DiMola to LIF Vista or its affiliates, and/or sold by Mr. DiMola, with the proceeds of such sale to be remitted to LIF Vista or its affiliates, in each case as directed by LIF Vista. Accordingly, LIF Vista and the other Reporting Persons may be deemed to have a pecuniary interest in these securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.

### Remarks:

The Reporting Persons may be deemed to be directors by deputization for purposes of Section 16 under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, by virtue of the fact that James DiMola, a managing director of Grosvenor Capital Management, L.P., an affiliate of the Reporting Persons, currently serves on the board of directors of the Issuer.

GCM Grosvenor Inc., By: /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, Authorized Signatory	08/01/2024
LIF Vista, LLC, By: /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, Authorized Signatory	08/01/2024
<u>Labor Impact Fund, L.P., By:</u> /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, <u>Authorized Signatory</u>	08/01/2024
LIF AIV 1, L.P., By: /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, Authorized Signatory	08/01/2024
GCM Investments GP, LLC, By: /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, Authorized Signatory	08/01/2024
Grosvenor Capital Management Holdings, LLLP, By: /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, Authorized Signatory	08/01/2024
GCM Grosvenor Holdings, LLC, By: /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, Authorized Signatory	08/01/2024
GCM V, LLC, By; /s/ Burke J. Montgomery, Authorized Signatory	08/01/2024
/s/ Michael J. Sacks	08/01/2024
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.